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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Miller Bros. Tyson Mandell tmandell@millerbros.us (484) 571-7147

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Structural Maintenance Systems, Inc Michael Kelly mpk@structuralmaintenance.com (610) 296-9252

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Hummer Turfgrass Systems, Inc. Matt Wimer matt@hummerturf.com (717) 898-5000

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com (888) 786-9450

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Gilbane Alex Camps acamps@gilbaneco.com (215) 687-7016

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Gilbane Building Company Heather Manson hmanson@gilbaneco.com (267) 256-4515

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Stadium Solutions Inc Cory Roenigk croenigk@stadiumsolutionsinc.com (724) 352-4258

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Carr & Duff Inc. Brian Cummings brian@carrduff.com (215) 672-4200

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431-2584

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Waterproofing Sales Associates Bill Reynolds BILL.REYNOLDS@VERIZON.NET (267) 249-6429

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C West Coast Netting Inc Kimberly Wirth KWIRTH@WESTCOASTNETTING.COM (928) 692-1144

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C AVISPL Jorge Calle jorge.calle@avispl.com (201) 253-6861

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C AVISPL Jorge Calle jorge.calle@avispl.com (201) 253-6861

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Dugouts USA Bill Ragan billragan79@outlook.com (352) 527-7500

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Maser Consulting, Inc. Dee Ann Wilcox dwilcox@maserconsulting.com (732) 383-1950

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON CLANGDON@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Godshall Kane O'Rourke Architects, LLC Maureen O'Rourke maureen@gkoarchitects.com (215) 646-2003

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C TPK Inc Kristen Hawk kristen@tpkinc.com (724) 814-4158

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C GESSLER CONSTRUCTION CO. BOB LEBOFFE bobleboffe@aol.com (267) 334-2067

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Palman Electric Inc Karen Nejman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Manna Supply Brion Martin brion.martin@mannasupply.com (610) 222-4775

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Musco Sports Lighting Jon Rizzo bid.center@musco.com (800) 756-1205

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Construct Connect Chris Feller content@constructconnect.com (151) 345-8863

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C constructconnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C TPK Inc Kristen Hawk kristen@tpkinc.com (724) 814-4158

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C American Athletic Track and Turf Marc Gallagher mgallagher@trackandturf.com (856) 426-1555

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Beynon Sports Surfaces, Inc. Justin Reinke jreinke@beynonsports.com (410) 771-9473

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Miller Sports Construction Gary Christopher gary@millerflooring.com (215) 771-9680

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Beynon Sports Surfaces Bryan Mitterling bmitterling@beynonsports.com (610) 608-4998

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Hellas Construction, Inc. Leads Hellas leads@hellasconstruction.com (512) 250-2910

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C seravalli inc anthony seravalli tony.seravalli@seravalli.com (121) 562-0010

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Bencardino Excavating Inc. Jim Evans jime@bencardino.com (215) 244-6000

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C John S. McManus, Inc. Sean McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com (484) 614-8585

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C MECO CONSTRUCTORS, INC. Michael Schwed mschwed@mecoconstructors.com (267) 525-3153

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639-1900

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Seravalli, Inc. Jeff Weise jeffrey.weise@seravalli.com (215) 969-6500

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C seravalli inc anthony seravalli tony.seravalli@seravalli.com (215) 620-0105

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Dodge Data Analytics Rami Gallego Rami.Gallego@construction.com (609) 337-2709

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed HIlbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Gilbane Building Company John McCarroll jmccarroll@gilbaneco.com (267) 534-8015

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886-6837

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla maryellen@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Gilbane Building Company Heather Manson hmanson@gilbaneco.com (267) 256-4515

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C City Supply, Inc. Jennifer Johnson JJohnson@citysupply1.com (484) 301-5850

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C A.P. Construction Inc Robert Gillies Robert@apconstruction.com (856) 227-2030

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C A.P. Construction Inc Robert Gillies Robert@apconstruction.com (856) 227-2030

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C constructconnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C hfgdjzj dsme, dst,e, drym@gmail.com (236) 985-4785

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Mulhern Electric Co. Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668-7370

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C Magnum Inc. Tony Chase tony@magnuminc-gc.com (215) 957-7886

New Athletic Fields and Stadium Renovations at Abraham Lincoln High School B-010C of 2020/21 – B-012C CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509
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